
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 3 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:18.781 1:09.214 1:10.482 1:09.567

2 4 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:25.118 6.337 1:13.125 1:12.894 1:12.224

3 2 Hriš Daniel - VW Polo Proto 4 2:31.367 12.586 1:29.766 1:17.587 1:13.780

4 5 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:31.833 13.052 1:16.222 1:15.611 1:16.759

5 48 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:32.756 13.975 1:17.957 1:16.371 1:16.385

6 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:33.903 15.122 1:18.355 1:15.548 1:18.392

7 1 Lázár Matej Mlynárik Matej Lada 2101 6 S6 2:34.973 16.192 1:19.119 1:17.111 1:17.862

8 11 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:35.380 16.599 1:17.859 1:18.007 1:17.521

9 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:36.772 17.991 1:18.177 1:23.305 1:18.595

10 62 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 2:37.965 19.184 1:20.950 1:17.628 1:20.337

11 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:38.859 20.078 1:19.824 1:19.035 1:20.755

12 18 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:39.239 20.458 1:19.397 1:19.842 1:21.164

13 60 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:39.623 20.842 1:19.816 1:19.807 1:21.650

14 67 Klik Peter - BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:39.701 20.920 1:20.900 1:22.423 1:18.801

15 15 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 2:40.447 21.666 1:19.538 1:22.291 1:20.909

16 14 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:41.284 22.503 1:22.883 1:20.158 1:21.126

17 63 Semančík Jaroslav Neugebauer Roland BMW e46 7 2:41.496 22.715 1:22.155 1:22.621 1:19.341

18 66 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:41.560 22.779 1:21.410 1:20.575 1:20.985

19 30 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:41.733 22.952 1:43.190 1:20.885 1:20.848

20 26 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 2 x 2:42.082 23.301 1:47.480 1:20.972 1:21.110

21 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:42.177 23.396 1:21.310 1:20.867 1:21.415

22 9 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:42.278 23.497 1:21.076 1:21.202 1:28.453

23 17 Barkasz Gabriel Šaláta Oskar Renault Clio Williams 3 S3 x 2:44.198 25.417 1:24.238 1:21.573 1:22.625

24 6 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:45.592 26.811 1:24.629 1:24.408 1:21.184

25 49 Harsányi Ľudovít Palgutová Dominika Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:45.615 26.834 1:23.507 1:23.435 1:22.180

26 58 Šalka Jozef Kinčakova Michaela Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:45.726 26.945 1:26.686 1:21.199 1:24.527

27 57 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:46.231 27.450 1:25.359 1:23.491 1:22.740
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28 38 Angyal Adrián Boržík Marek Lada VFTS 6 2:46.500 27.719 1:24.588 1:25.507 1:21.912

29 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:46.666 27.885 1:23.446 1:23.220 1:23.878

30 65 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:47.081 28.300 1:33.925 1:25.321 1:21.760

31 32 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:47.609 28.828 1:24.696 1:24.331 1:23.278

32 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:47.654 28.873 1:22.163 1:25.491 1:36.823

33 46 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:48.065 29.284 1:24.775 1:23.290

34 56 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 2:49.345 30.564 1:24.722 1:25.344 1:24.623

35 61 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:49.449 30.668 1:25.261 1:24.188 1:26.279

36 16 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:49.681 30.900 1:28.365 1:21.316

37 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:49.711 30.930 1:25.174 1:24.537 1:27.117

38 59 Lukáč Tomáš Chovanec Dominik Lada 2107 6 S6 2:49.787 31.006 1:23.418 1:26.369 1:26.664

39 7 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 2:50.014 31.233 1:28.031 1:26.702 1:23.312

40 35 Debnár František - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 2:50.551 31.770 1:25.172 1:25.379 1:27.873

41 25 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:50.590 31.809 1:25.446 1:25.144 1:27.474

42 23 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:50.709 31.928 1:25.618 1:25.722 1:25.091

43 33 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:50.977 32.196 1:26.108 1:27.693 1:24.869

44 34 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:51.110 32.329 1:25.389 1:25.721

45 19 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 2:51.183 32.402 1:25.346 1:25.837

46 21 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:51.373 32.592 1:26.141 1:26.902 1:25.232

47 54 Kováčik Ján - Lada 2107 6 2:52.112 33.331 2:14.538 1:26.507 1:25.605

48 53 Ronto František - Lada 2107 6 2:52.335 33.554 1:27.057 1:26.314 1:26.021

49 10 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:52.512 33.731 1:25.545 1:28.986 1:26.967

50 71 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:53.174 34.393 1:27.991 1:25.832 1:27.342

51 8 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:53.296 34.515 1:32.648 1:26.666 1:26.630

52 39 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:55.374 36.593 1:28.865 1:28.903 1:26.509

53 44 Peko Damián Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:55.765 36.984 1:29.982 1:27.328 1:28.437

54 72 Benček Jaroslav Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 3 2:56.311 37.530 1:24.347 1:31.964

55 27 Dobrovič Martin - Honda Civic 2 2:56.345 37.564 1:28.721 3:07.973 1:27.624

56 77 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:57.481 38.700 1:28.723 1:28.758 1:30.971

57 75 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balog Ján Audi A3 4 x 2:58.230 39.449 1:29.876 1:28.354 1:30.371

58 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:59.030 40.249 1:32.958 1:30.508 1:28.522

59 50 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:00.428 41.647 1:30.446 1:29.982 1:32.275

60 74 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:01.088 42.307 1:36.947 1:33.126 1:27.962



61 24 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 3:01.419 42.638 1:33.195 1:31.055 1:30.364

62 37 Kováčik Mário Lisoň Robert Lada 2107 6 3:02.964 44.183 1:32.064 1:30.900 1:36.460

63 43 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 3:03.656 44.875 1:30.830 1:32.867 1:32.826

64 36 Zeman Stanislav Pollág Miroslav Suzuki Swift 1 3:04.965 46.184 1:34.999 1:33.278 1:31.687

65 64 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e30 7 3:04.972 46.191 1:43.355 1:32.348 1:32.624

66 79 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Škoda Felicia 1 3:05.495 46.714 1:35.109 1:33.270 1:32.225

67 42 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 3:07.181 48.400 1:36.051 1:34.003 1:33.178

68 52 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 3:08.874 50.093 1:38.902 1:33.371 1:35.503

69 78 Zavacká Kristina Toth Dávid Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:24.743 1:05.962 1:46.664 1:45.463 1:39.280

51 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x

41 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 30 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:41.733 1:43.190 1:20.885 1:20.848

2 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:42.177 0.444 1:21.310 1:20.867 1:21.415

3 32 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:47.609 5.876 1:24.696 1:24.331 1:23.278

4 35 Debnár František - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 2:50.551 8.818 1:25.172 1:25.379 1:27.873

5 33 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:50.977 9.244 1:26.108 1:27.693 1:24.869

6 34 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:51.110 9.377 1:25.389 1:25.721

7 71 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:53.174 11.441 1:27.991 1:25.832 1:27.342

8 44 Peko Damián Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:55.765 14.032 1:29.982 1:27.328 1:28.437

9 77 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:57.481 15.748 1:28.723 1:28.758 1:30.971

10 36 Zeman Stanislav Pollág Miroslav Suzuki Swift 1 3:04.965 23.232 1:34.999 1:33.278 1:31.687

11 79 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Škoda Felicia 1 3:05.495 23.762 1:35.109 1:33.270 1:32.225

12 78 Zavacká Kristina Toth Dávid Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:24.743 43.010 1:46.664 1:45.463 1:39.280

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 26 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 2 x 2:42.082 1:47.480 1:20.972 1:21.110

2 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:46.666 4.584 1:23.446 1:23.220 1:23.878

3 46 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:48.065 5.983 1:24.775 1:23.290
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4 25 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:50.590 8.508 1:25.446 1:25.144 1:27.474

5 27 Dobrovič Martin - Honda Civic 2 2:56.345 14.263 1:28.721 3:07.973 1:27.624

6 24 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 3:01.419 19.337 1:33.195 1:31.055 1:30.364

7 43 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 3:03.656 21.574 1:30.830 1:32.867 1:32.826

8 42 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 3:07.181 25.099 1:36.051 1:34.003 1:33.178

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:33.903 1:18.355 1:15.548 1:18.392

2 11 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:35.380 1.477 1:17.859 1:18.007 1:17.521

3 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:38.859 4.956 1:19.824 1:19.035 1:20.755

4 18 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:39.239 5.336 1:19.397 1:19.842 1:21.164

5 15 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 2:40.447 6.544 1:19.538 1:22.291 1:20.909

6 14 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:41.284 7.381 1:22.883 1:20.158 1:21.126

7 17 Barkasz Gabriel Šaláta Oskar Renault Clio Williams 3 S3 x 2:44.198 10.295 1:24.238 1:21.573 1:22.625

8 16 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:49.681 15.778 1:28.365 1:21.316

9 23 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:50.709 16.806 1:25.618 1:25.722 1:25.091

10 19 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 2:51.183 17.280 1:25.346 1:25.837

11 21 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:51.373 17.470 1:26.141 1:26.902 1:25.232

12 72 Benček Jaroslav Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 3 2:56.311 22.408 1:24.347 1:31.964

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 3 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:18.781 1:09.214 1:10.482 1:09.567

2 4 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:25.118 6.337 1:13.125 1:12.894 1:12.224

3 2 Hriš Daniel - VW Polo Proto 4 2:31.367 12.586 1:29.766 1:17.587 1:13.780

4 5 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:31.833 13.052 1:16.222 1:15.611 1:16.759

5 9 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:42.278 23.497 1:21.076 1:21.202 1:28.453

6 6 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:45.592 26.811 1:24.629 1:24.408 1:21.184

7 7 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 2:50.014 31.233 1:28.031 1:26.702 1:23.312

8 10 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:52.512 33.731 1:25.545 1:28.986 1:26.967

9 8 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:53.296 34.515 1:32.648 1:26.666 1:26.630
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10 75 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balog Ján Audi A3 4 x 2:58.230 39.449 1:29.876 1:28.354 1:30.371

11 74 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:01.088 42.307 1:36.947 1:33.126 1:27.962

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 48 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:32.756 1:17.957 1:16.371 1:16.385

2 49 Harsányi Ľudovít Palgutová Dominika Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:45.615 12.859 1:23.507 1:23.435 1:22.180

3 50 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:00.428 27.672 1:30.446 1:29.982 1:32.275

51 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x

41 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 1 Lázár Matej Mlynárik Matej Lada 2101 6 S6 2:34.973 1:19.119 1:17.111 1:17.862

2 62 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 2:37.965 2.992 1:20.950 1:17.628 1:20.337

3 60 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:39.623 4.650 1:19.816 1:19.807 1:21.650

4 58 Šalka Jozef Kinčakova Michaela Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:45.726 10.753 1:26.686 1:21.199 1:24.527

5 57 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:46.231 11.258 1:25.359 1:23.491 1:22.740

6 38 Angyal Adrián Boržík Marek Lada VFTS 6 2:46.500 11.527 1:24.588 1:25.507 1:21.912

7 56 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 2:49.345 14.372 1:24.722 1:25.344 1:24.623

8 61 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:49.449 14.476 1:25.261 1:24.188 1:26.279

9 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:49.711 14.738 1:25.174 1:24.537 1:27.117

10 59 Lukáč Tomáš Chovanec Dominik Lada 2107 6 S6 2:49.787 14.814 1:23.418 1:26.369 1:26.664

11 54 Kováčik Ján - Lada 2107 6 2:52.112 17.139 2:14.538 1:26.507 1:25.605

12 53 Ronto František - Lada 2107 6 2:52.335 17.362 1:27.057 1:26.314 1:26.021

13 39 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:55.374 20.401 1:28.865 1:28.903 1:26.509

14 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:59.030 24.057 1:32.958 1:30.508 1:28.522

15 37 Kováčik Mário Lisoň Robert Lada 2107 6 3:02.964 27.991 1:32.064 1:30.900 1:36.460

16 52 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 3:08.874 33.901 1:38.902 1:33.371 1:35.503
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Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:36.772 1:18.177 1:23.305 1:18.595

2 67 Klik Peter - BMW e46 7 S7 x 2:39.701 2.929 1:20.900 1:22.423 1:18.801

3 63 Semančík Jaroslav Neugebauer Roland BMW e46 7 2:41.496 4.724 1:22.155 1:22.621 1:19.341

4 66 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:41.560 4.788 1:21.410 1:20.575 1:20.985

5 65 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:47.081 10.309 1:33.925 1:25.321 1:21.760

6 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:47.654 10.882 1:22.163 1:25.491 1:36.823

7 64 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e30 7 3:04.972 28.200 1:43.355 1:32.348 1:32.624

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 46 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:48.065 1:24.775 1:23.290

2 44 Peko Damián Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:55.765 7.700 1:29.982 1:27.328 1:28.437

3 43 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 3:03.656 15.591 1:30.830 1:32.867 1:32.826

4 42 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 3:07.181 19.116 1:36.051 1:34.003 1:33.178

41 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 73 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:49.711 1:25.174 1:24.537 1:27.117

2 39 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:55.374 5.663 1:28.865 1:28.903 1:26.509

3 77 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:57.481 7.770 1:28.723 1:28.758 1:30.971

4 75 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balog Ján Audi A3 4 x 2:58.230 8.519 1:29.876 1:28.354 1:30.371

5 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:59.030 9.319 1:32.958 1:30.508 1:28.522

6 74 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:01.088 11.377 1:36.947 1:33.126 1:27.962

7 78 Zavacká Kristina Toth Dávid Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:24.743 35.032 1:46.664 1:45.463 1:39.280

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 25 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:50.590 1:25.446 1:25.144 1:27.474

2 33 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:50.977 0.387 1:26.108 1:27.693 1:24.869
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3 34 Melich Tomáš - Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:51.110 0.520 1:25.389 1:25.721

4 24 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 3:01.419 10.829 1:33.195 1:31.055 1:30.364

5 78 Zavacká Kristina Toth Dávid Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:24.743 34.153 1:46.664 1:45.463 1:39.280

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 18 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 2:39.239 1:19.397 1:19.842 1:21.164

2 63 Semančík Jaroslav Neugebauer Roland BMW e46 7 2:41.496 2.257 1:22.155 1:22.621 1:19.341

3 9 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:42.278 3.039 1:21.076 1:21.202 1:28.453

4 65 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:47.081 7.842 1:33.925 1:25.321 1:21.760

5 23 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:50.709 11.470 1:25.618 1:25.722 1:25.091

6 21 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:51.373 12.134 1:26.141 1:26.902 1:25.232

7 53 Ronto František - Lada 2107 6 2:52.335 13.096 1:27.057 1:26.314 1:26.021

8 10 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:52.512 13.273 1:25.545 1:28.986 1:26.967

9 8 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:53.296 14.057 1:32.648 1:26.666 1:26.630

10 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:59.030 19.791 1:32.958 1:30.508 1:28.522

11 64 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e30 7 3:04.972 25.733 1:43.355 1:32.348 1:32.624

12 52 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 3:08.874 29.635 1:38.902 1:33.371 1:35.503
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